MODEL FPJ-075-E PROP/JET

REPAIR PARTS-LOWER UNIT ASSEMBLY

Key Part
Number | Number Description
1 207003|Coupling Drive Shaft
2 250311|"E"-Ring, 5/8 Diameter Shaft
3 208000|Drvie Shaft Main, 5/8" Diameter
4 208001|Electric Drive Motor, Casting Mount
5 250243|Grease, Zerk
6 207025|3/8" Split Lockwasher S/S
7 250206|Swivel Stop
8 250145|5/16" Split Lockwasher S/S
9 250210]3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" H.H.C.S. S/S
10 250203|Swivel Bearing Main
11 250204|Swivel Bracket Bearing
12 250205|5/16" - 18 x 1 1/2" S.H.C.S. S/S
13 250211|1/4"-20x 1 1/4" S.H.C.S. S/S
14 207008|Heavy Duty Swivel Bracket
15 250215|1.625" x .625" Bearing
16 250200]|1.625" x .625" Seal
17 208002|Drive Shaft Housing Tube
18 201005|5/16" - 18 Hex Nyloc
19 201008|5/16" - 18 x 3 1/2" H.H.C.S.
20 207011]3/8" - 16 Full Hex Nut
21 201036]3/8" - Split Lockwasher
22 207012|Rope Tie
23 250149]1/4" Split Lockwasher S/S
24 207013|5/16" - 18 x 1" H.H.C.S.
25 207014|Main Mounting Mast
26 250153|5/16" - 18 Hex Nut S/S
27 250139|5/16" Flat washer S/S
28 25015411/4" - 20 Hex Nyloc S/S
29 250216|Bearing Spacer Tube
30 207015]1/8" Square Key
31 250218|1/4" - 20 x 1/4" Cup Point Set Screw
32 207016|Pinion Gear, Spiral Bevel
33 207018|3/8" - 16 x 1" H.H.C.S.
34 250147]|5/16" - 18 x 1/4" Set Screw S/S
35 250213| Thrust Block, Backup
36 250214|Housing Tube Bearing
37 207019|Forward Thrust Retainer Block
38 207020]1/4" - 20 x 3 3/4 H.H.C.S. S/S

Effective 3-15-2002. Prices subject to change without notice
Foster Manufacturing Corporation
1652 Phillips Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403-211(
Phone: (262) 633-7073 Fax: (262) 633-445:
E-mail info@fostermfgcorp.com  Web-site www.fostermfgcorp.cor

Revised 03-21-02




( i J} e
6 g 1/8’;.‘ ﬁ;‘__,_..]2

i)
=L Jf, 7 M

I -3
S5~ v 7 ]{;iia 15

5 B

Revised 03-21-02



